
REVISED JULY 16, 2025

HOTEL PICK UP TIME

HOSHINO RESORTS RISONARE GUAM 

RIHGA ROYAL LAGUNA GUAM RESORT
17:30

HILTON GUAMU RESORT & SPA

17:35
PIC - PACIFIC ISLANDS CLUB 

ROYAL ORCHID GUAM HOTEL

17:40
GARDEN VILLA HOTEL

CROWNE PLAZA RESORT GUAM

HOLIDAY RESORT & SPA GUAM 17:45

GRAND PLAZA HOTEL

HOTEL TANO (Bus stop location @ Grand Plaza)
17:50

HYATT REGENCY GUAM

17:55

DUSIT THANI GUAM RESORT

DUSIT BEACH

1.) Mon - Sat 7/16 to 8/31 Bus stop location @ Dusit Beach Ground Floor Entrance

2.) Sunday 7/27 - 9/28 Bus stop location @ Guam Reef Hotel 18:05 18:00
GUAM PLAZA RESORT & SPA

TUMON BAY CAPITAL HOTEL

PIA RESORT

GUAM REEF HOTEL 18:05
WESTIN RESORT GUAM

BAYVIEW HOTEL GUAM (Bus stop location @ Westin Hotel Lobby)

OCEANVIEW HOTEL & RESIDENCES (Bus stop location @Westin Hotel Lobby)

LOTTE HOTEL GUAM 18:10

HOTEL NIKKO GUAM 18:25

(Temporary)


